
MENS PWT RESULTS

Mens PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 267.9 355.0 0

2 Riley Frank Spring Hill High School 266.6 325.0 0

3 Randy  Tran Kapaun Mt. Carmel 272.4 315.0 0

4 Carter  Meek Spring Hill High School 274.6 300.0 0

5 Gaven Deal Pittsburg 331.6 290.0 0

6 Warrick Eakin Goddard High School 248.7 285.0 0

7 Logan Davis Valley Center Hornets 257.0 285.0 0

8 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 262.2 285.0 0

9 Noah Rogers Pittsburg 254.6 275.0 0

10 DRAKE COURTNEY Basehor Linwood 290.0 275.0 0

11 LEVI COOLEY Basehor Linwood 324.0 275.0 0

12 Geoffrey Tew Andover High School 244.0 255.0 0

13 Cayman Staley Goddard High School 253.0 250.0 0

14 Jayden Gerber Goddard High School 260.8 250.0 0

15 Jose Medina Turner High School 276.6 250.0 0

16 Brad Bond Goddard High School 276.7 250.0 0

17 Ben Zluticky Kapaun Mt. Carmel 284.2 250.0 0

18 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 245.0 245.0 0

19 CAINEN OGDEN Basehor Linwood 256.8 230.0 0

20 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 268.0 230.0 0

21 Jack Melvin Mill Valley 253.0 225.0 0

22 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 259.6 225.0 0

23 Simon Mueller Kapaun Mt. Carmel 268.6 225.0 0

24 Caden Carillo Goddard High School 289.6 215.0 0

25 Kale  Baker Turner High School 253.6 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Alex Kimble Kapaun Mt. Carmel 244.8 190.0 0

27 Anthony Brantley LV Pioneers 273.8 190.0 0

28 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 249.4 185.0 0

29 Lincoln Laverack Pittsburg 343.6 145.0 0

30 Noah Strickert Goddard High School 268.8 140.0 0

31 Nick Plascjak Andover High School 284.4 0 0

Mens PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 267.9 580.0 0

2 LEVI COOLEY Basehor Linwood 324.0 525.0 0

3 Brad Bond Goddard High School 276.7 520.0 0

4 Gaven Deal Pittsburg 331.6 520.0 0

5 Logan Davis Valley Center Hornets 257.0 505.0 0

6 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 262.2 500.0 0

7 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 268.0 450.0 0

8 Noah Rogers Pittsburg 254.6 445.0 0

9 DRAKE COURTNEY Basehor Linwood 290.0 440.0 0

10 Randy  Tran Kapaun Mt. Carmel 272.4 415.0 0

11 Carter  Meek Spring Hill High School 274.6 415.0 0

12 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 245.0 405.0 0

13 Jayden Gerber Goddard High School 260.8 405.0 0

14 Nick Plascjak Andover High School 284.4 405.0 0

15 Jack Melvin Mill Valley 253.0 395.0 0

16 Cayman Staley Goddard High School 253.0 385.0 0

17 Warrick Eakin Goddard High School 248.7 380.0 0

18 Jose Medina Turner High School 276.6 375.0 0

19 Caden Carillo Goddard High School 289.6 370.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

20 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 259.6 330.0 0

21 Ben Zluticky Kapaun Mt. Carmel 284.2 330.0 0

22 Alex Kimble Kapaun Mt. Carmel 244.8 325.0 0

23 CAINEN OGDEN Basehor Linwood 256.8 325.0 0

24 Geoffrey Tew Andover High School 244.0 315.0 0

25 Kale  Baker Turner High School 253.6 300.0 0

26 Riley Frank Spring Hill High School 266.6 285.0 0

27 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 249.4 240.0 0

28 Anthony Brantley LV Pioneers 273.8 235.0 0

29 Simon Mueller Kapaun Mt. Carmel 268.6 225.0 0

30 Noah Strickert Goddard High School 268.8 225.0 0

31 Lincoln Laverack Pittsburg 343.6 215.0 0

Mens PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 267.9 290.0 0

2 LEVI COOLEY Basehor Linwood 324.0 290.0 0

3 DRAKE COURTNEY Basehor Linwood 290.0 285.0 0

4 Logan Davis Valley Center Hornets 257.0 280.0 0

5 Carter  Meek Spring Hill High School 274.6 255.0 0

6 Jack Melvin Mill Valley 253.0 250.0 0

7 Brad Bond Goddard High School 276.7 250.0 0

8 Gaven Deal Pittsburg 331.6 250.0 0

9 Noah Rogers Pittsburg 254.6 235.0 0

10 Warrick Eakin Goddard High School 248.7 215.0 0

11 CAINEN OGDEN Basehor Linwood 256.8 215.0 0

12 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 262.2 215.0 0

13 Riley Frank Spring Hill High School 266.6 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

14 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 245.0 205.0 0

15 Ben Zluticky Kapaun Mt. Carmel 284.2 205.0 0

16 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 268.0 200.0 0

17 Cayman Staley Goddard High School 253.0 195.0 0

18 Jayden Gerber Goddard High School 260.8 195.0 0

19 Caden Carillo Goddard High School 289.6 190.0 0

20 Randy  Tran Kapaun Mt. Carmel 272.4 185.0 0

21 Jose Medina Turner High School 276.6 175.0 0

22 Kale  Baker Turner High School 253.6 165.0 0

23 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 249.4 160.0 0

24 Anthony Brantley LV Pioneers 273.8 160.0 0

25 Alex Kimble Kapaun Mt. Carmel 244.8 155.0 0

26 Simon Mueller Kapaun Mt. Carmel 268.6 135.0 0

27 Lincoln Laverack Pittsburg 343.6 135.0 0

28 Noah Strickert Goddard High School 268.8 130.0 0

29 Geoffrey Tew Andover High School 244.0 0 0

30 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 259.6 0 0

31 Nick Plascjak Andover High School 284.4 0 0

Mens PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 267.9 1225.0 10

2 LEVI COOLEY Basehor Linwood 324.0 1090.0 8

3 Logan Davis Valley Center Hornets 257.0 1070.0 6

4 Gaven Deal Pittsburg 331.6 1060.0 4

5 Brad Bond Goddard High School 276.7 1020.0 2

6 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 262.2 1000.0 0

7 DRAKE COURTNEY Basehor Linwood 290.0 1000.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Carter  Meek Spring Hill High School 274.6 970.0 0

9 Noah Rogers Pittsburg 254.6 955.0 0

10 Randy  Tran Kapaun Mt. Carmel 272.4 915.0 0

11 Warrick Eakin Goddard High School 248.7 880.0 0

12 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 268.0 880.0 0

13 Jack Melvin Mill Valley 253.0 870.0 0

14 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 245.0 855.0 0

15 Jayden Gerber Goddard High School 260.8 850.0 0

16 Cayman Staley Goddard High School 253.0 830.0 0

17 Riley Frank Spring Hill High School 266.6 825.0 0

18 Jose Medina Turner High School 276.6 800.0 0

19 Ben Zluticky Kapaun Mt. Carmel 284.2 785.0 0

20 Caden Carillo Goddard High School 289.6 775.0 0

21 CAINEN OGDEN Basehor Linwood 256.8 770.0 0

22 Alex Kimble Kapaun Mt. Carmel 244.8 670.0 0

23 Kale  Baker Turner High School 253.6 670.0 0

24 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 249.4 585.0 0

25 Simon Mueller Kapaun Mt. Carmel 268.6 585.0 0

26 Anthony Brantley LV Pioneers 273.8 585.0 0

27 Geoffrey Tew Andover High School 244.0 570.0 0

28 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 259.6 555.0 0

29 Noah Strickert Goddard High School 268.8 495.0 0

30 Lincoln Laverack Pittsburg 343.6 495.0 0

31 Nick Plascjak Andover High School 284.4 405.0 0


